
Seller GST No. 36AKGPRO150G1ZD 
State: Telangana State Code:36. 

Details of Receiver / Billed to. 

Address: 

S.No. 

VELDI KARUNAKAR REDDY 

|Rupees in words 

8-2-120/120/1/3/A, Road No.10, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500034. 

Buyer GST N.36hRESZ288.A21 

YiNo, L74 

Particulars 

Terms & Conditions: 

TÂXABLE INVOICE 

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction. 

Flooring & Decorative Tiles 

MRN Na: 

TNtrren 

SiVeret..Vllas..JK.. 

rd No: 3a3s SISTE 

htyeigt thand 
ixhtndxe. PAAl.i.nie. 

INWA 

All the overdue bill charged @ 24% per annum 

Goods once sold cannot be taken back or exchanged 

HSN 
Code 

Invoice No. 90? 
Invoice Date : 

Ph:9440407992 

State. 

Qty 

iélosl202 

Rate 

0234SiSOs 

Grand Total 

Total Amount 

Add CGST @........% 

Add SGST@.....% 

Rs. 

4211A3,6o 4.nl 

Code... 
Amount 

Ps. 

4470 

For VELDI KARUNAKAR REDDY 



|Companyl firm: 

SI. 

Project: 

Details of installation: 
Date of 

installationno. No. 

Supplier. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

7 

6. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

14. 

13. 

15, 

Remarks: 

Approved by 

INSTALLATION REPORT 

Sov LLP 
Sov-) 

KQ6unaKQY Reddy Material type: 

Unit Material details 

Requisition nos.: 

AProj maneget Y 

PO no.: 

18 M03 

20230S)2036 
20230S)2050 

claddingCexo boand| So mm 

Secuity 

Icloddg 
Size Qty 

Total: Ly Sam 

Admin (Audit) 
Note: 1. Report to be son on corpleiork& MWaLiARd parti compleion repôrfust be sout once a month. 3. This reportis reguirsd Ar 
astalinilon of wis�ow8, Rognndorws, labeôtyNithátstHBng, fe �ooss and auch materiais where PO for meterial + 1sbour is issued 
Bxchude alse coiling, petntng, water prooting where Advice for giving credit to coatracorarppier forn' is botng set EAD, 4. Onc ar 
moro repots can be ade per PO. Avokd maitipie Pos in one report. 5. Provido report on defauts. pooT quality, miestng items, etc, &. Reports 
o be providod regulerty. However, must be provided within one working day of roquest from purchase 
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